State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

COASTAL INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS LLC 3399400



Solicitation No. 7548994
Titled: 2015 Flatbed Truck

Closing Date & Time: 10/8/14 @ 10:00 AM
Supplier

Coastal International Trucks LLC
Altrui Bros. Truck Sales Inc.

Minuteman Trucks Inc.
Minuteman Trucks Inc.

International
Freightliner
International

Year

2015
2015
2014
2015

v NN Wn

Total Cost

66,995.00
67,422.00
67,145.00
68,215.00




